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WEST VILLAGE

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in West Village, Manhattan

January 2017
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-2% YoY

MANHATTAN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

0% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

-49% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

-59% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

West Village, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$974K 18 $2,183 $1.13M

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS

$974K

$

 $500K

 $1.0M

 $1.5M

 $2.0M

 $2.5M

 $3.0M

 $3.5M

$1.2M

$

 $500K

 $1.0M

 $1.5M

 $2.0M

 $2.5M

 $3.0M

18

0

10

20

30

40

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2015 2016 2017

The RATNER Team Market Reports 

o: 718-747-8215 | c: 347-501-0860 | e: Contact@TheRatnerTeam.com 

Warren Lewis Sotheby’s International Realty 



Houses - - - - 0

-15% 4

$1,500 11% 13

Condos $2,900,000

4%

$2,669

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $900,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

-51%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot

$2,183
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

24%

76%

Condos

Coops

Houses
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$895,042

$850,000

$600,000

$600,000

$549,000

$530,000

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

26-Jan-17 $470,000

1-00612-1505

1-00584-1002

1-00622-0041

1-00642-0046

1-00625-0026

1-00642-0045

3-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

1-00626-0050

28 Perry St #1R

442-462 Hudson St #3H

268-272 W 11 St #5C

86 Horatio St #5A

622 Hudson St #1B

88 Horatio St #5A

41 Jane St #5C

161-165 Perry St #1D

650-664 Washington St #6Y

167 Perry St #1H

9-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

Coop

Coop

Coop

1-00637-0077

1-00636-0022

1-00637-0081

$1,250,000

$998,500

$950,000

840

$3,150,000

$2,650,000

Coop$1,400,0001-00588-0043104-106 Bedford St #4AB

84 Bedford St #1N

302 W 12 St #15A

23-Jan-17

Sqft

1,441

Coop

Condo

$4,600,000

$4,500,000

Sale date Property type

1,250

1-00640-1037

Address

2 Horatio St #RES1

18-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

3-Jan-17

400 W 12 St #10A

1-00588-1101

1-00624-1201

4-Jan-17

Coop

1,465

760-770 Greenwich St #5H 1-00634-0023 $1,600,00018-Jan-17

BBL

1-00616-1002

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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